l
o
c
k
i
n
g
m

A
R
37
ESPAGNOLETTE BAR
Part  numbers
8mm Cam 10mm Cam
Zinc Yellow 20mm Backset 22mm Backset 20mm Backset
250mm WLKEZY0007 WLKEZY0001 WLKEZY0013
400mm WLKEZY0008 WLKEZY0002 WLKEZY0014
600mm WLKEZY0009 WLKEZY0003 WLKEZY0015
800mm WLKEZY0010 WLKEZY0004 WLKEZY0016
1000mm WLKEZY0011 WLKEZY0005 WLKEZY0017
1200mm WLKEZY0012 WLKEZY0006 WLKEZY0018
8mm Cam
Silver finish 20mm Backset 22mm Backset
250mm WLEBSL0250020A WLEBSL0250022A
400mm WLEBSL0400020A WLEBSL0400022A
600mm WLEBSL0600020A WLEBSL0600022A
800mm WLEBSL0800020A WLEBSL0800022A
1000mm WLEBSL1000020A WLEBSL1000022A
1200mm WLEBSL1200020A WLEBSL1200022A
Packing informat ion
Size No per pack
Bars 20
Keeps 20